Name of the Corporate Debtor: SARE GURUGRAM PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement ?f CIRP: 09-03-2021; Llst of Creditors as on: 30-06-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Ajit Gyanchand Jain; Process Number: 1; Last

digito

registration number: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1164

14936945117

1146

11139797298

54.30

3548439981

272797918

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

9070673098

9070673098

44.22

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

18962966

18962966

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

48

83368193

a1

61183338

0.30

18315106

3869749

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

3548439981

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

40

178766832

35

113346179

0.55

45329610

20091043

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

239

708159986

24996876192

201

129845219

20514845132

0.63

4491131

4491131

181787875

3812835538

396540796

693299506

Annexure 9
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