					here for previous Lis	· · · ·				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexu
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1164	14936945117	1146	11139797298	54.30	0	3548439981	272797918	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	9070673098	3	9070673098	44.22	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	18962966	0	0		0	18962966	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	48	83368193	41	61183338	0.30	0	18315106	3869749	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	3548439981	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	40	178766832	35	113346179	0.55	0	45329610	20091043	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	239	708159986	201	129845219	0.63	4491131	181787875	396540796	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		1495	24996876192	1426	20514845132	100.00	4491131	3812835538	693299506	